FUT RUN - ETAPA FASTPACE

Relatério Geral - 10K - Feminino

Coloc.

1

Numero

10050

10906
10349
10055

10059

Nome

ANA PAULA CALANCA

DANIELA GONCALVES MUNIZ KHRAIS
MARIA CLARA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
GLEICA RIBAS FERREIRA

NANCY ORELLANA CABALLERO

Relatorio emitido em 20/07/2025 as 09:40:37
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Fx.Et.

F3539

F4549
F2529
F3034

F3539

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

Equipe
ARPA - SMEL / PETER’'S
TEAM
RP MOVE

RUNNERS BROTHERS

ARPA - SMEL / PETER’S
TEAM

ARPA - SMEL / PETER’S
TEAM

Tempo

00:41:40.46

00:43:07.73
00:45:16.47

00:45:24.47

00:45:50.97

Pagina: 1



